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RHUBARB APPLE & CUSTARD CRUMBLE LOAF CAKE
(1KG) FZ

SKU: U121.52

Categories: Cakes, Slab Cakes

Tags: apple, apple crumble, buttercream, crumble loaf cake, custard,

loaf cake, rhubarb, rhubarb and custard

Pack size 1 x 1kg |

A rhubarb & custard flavoured sponge baked with apple pieces and crumble topping. Split and filled with

rhubarb & custard flavoured buttercream.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Made in a bakery that handles nuts, soya and sulphites.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans May Contain

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide May Contain

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/cakes/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/cakes/slab-cakes/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/apple/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/apple-crumble/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/buttercream/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/crumble-loaf-cake/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/custard/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/loaf-cake/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/rhubarb/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/rhubarb-and-custard/
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1792

Calories 427

Fat (g) 19

Sat. fat (g) 3.6

Carbohydrate (g) 59

Sugar (g) 36

Protein (g) 4.5

Salt (g) 0.1

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), EGG, Rapeseed Oil, Buttercream ( Sugar, Butter

(MILK)), Apple Fruit Pieces (7%) (Fruit ( Apple, Lemon Juice), Fructose Glucose Syrup, Glucose, Cane Sugar,

Sugar, WHEAT Fibre, Palm Fat, Rice Starch, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Natural

Flavouring), Emulsifier: Vegetable Glycerine (E422), Custard Powder (Maize Starch, Salt, Flavouring, Colour

(Annatto Norbixin), Modified Maize Starch, Crumble Topping ( WHEAT Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin),

Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Demerara Sugar (Sugar, Cane Molasses), Sugar, Dextrose, Maize Flour, Anticaking

Agent (E341), Yeast, Salt, WHEAT Gluten, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), Emulsifier (E472e), Whey

Powder (MILK), Whole EGG Powder), Whey Powder (MILK), Natural Flavouring, Raising Agents (E500ii, E450)

(WHEAT), Emulsifier ( Containing Glucose Syrup Solids, Emulsifiers ( E472b, E471, E477, Skimmed MILK

Powder, Stabiliser (E450)), Salt, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate (E202).


